

**PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO  
HOUSE BILL 5002**

1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 9, delete “\$2,273,748” and insert  
2 “\$2,274,079”.

3 In line 10, delete “\$8,104,749”. and insert “\$9,157,495”.

4 In line 11, delete “\$9,506,680” and insert “\$8,425,199”.

5 In line 12, delete “\$3,855,020” and insert “\$3,274,423”.

6 In line 20, delete “\$8,215,934” and insert “\$8,217,644”.

7 In line 21, delete “\$21,740,596” and insert “\$21,442,270”.

8 In line 22, delete “\$13,734,786” and insert “\$13,778,858”.

9 In line 23, delete “\$14,853,167” and insert “\$14,936,594”.

10 In line 25, delete “\$6,346,795” and insert “\$6,313,974”.

11 On page 2, line 8, delete “\$6,180,139” and insert “\$6,180,289”.

12

---